DATE

2/23/2018
2/23/2018
2/23/2018
2/26/2018
2/27/2018
2/27/2018
2/28/2018

PERMIT #

11-18-2B
12-18-2E
13-18-2P
14-18-2B
15-18-27
16-18-2B
17-18-2B

OWNER

Reuben Looney
Reuben Looney
Doug Miller
Jamie Martinez
Amy Weiskopf
Charles Hendricks
Andy Romjue

ADDRESS

2682 Megan Way
2682 Megan Way
2978 Lennon Lane
2934 Windfield
3611 Jadetree Terr
3511 County Il
2662 Megan Way

DESCRIPTION

Basement Remodel

Basement Remodel Elec

NSFD Plumbing
Remodel
Zoning: Fence
ReRoof
Remodel

CLAYTON PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR FEBRUARY 2018

CONTRACTOR

Self
Jensen Electric
Powell Plumbing
M & J Construction
Mi-T Fence
Security Roofing
Marc Keesler

TOTALS

EST. PROJECT

COST

$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$29,000.00
$12,000.00
$7,100.00
$11,899.00
$50,000.00

$117,999.00

PERMIT FEE

$250.00
$95.00
$283.25
$251.80
$120.00
$50.00
$250.00

$1,300.05



